BAYLOR

BASEBALL

2024 Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location Time (CT)
Fri. 2/16 Nebraska® Arlington, Texas 11:00 a.m.
Sat. 2/17 Oregon® Arlington, Texas 11:00 a.m.
Sun. 2/18 Tennessee® Arlington, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Tues. 2/20 Lamar Waco, Texas 4:00 p.m.
Fri. 2/23 Indiana Waco, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Sat. 2/24 Indiana Waco, Texas 2:00 p.m.
Sun. 2/25 Indiana Waco, Texas 1:00 p.m.
Wed. 2/28 Abilene Christian Waco, Texas 4:00 p.m.
Fri. 3/1 Oral Roberts Waco, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Sat. 3/2 Oral Roberts Waco, Texas 2:00 p.m.
Sun. 3/3 Oral Roberts Waco, Texas 1:00 p.m.
Tues. 3/5 Dallas Baptist Waco, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Fri.  3/8 at Houston” Houston, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Sat.  3/9 at Houston” Houston, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Sun. 3/10 at Houston” Houston, Texas 1:00 p.m.
Tues. 3/12 Stephen F. Austin Waco, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Fri. 3/15 Texas Tech® Waco, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Sat. 3/16 Texas Tech® Waco, Texas 2:00 p.m.
Sun. 3/17 Texas Tech® Waco, Texas 1:00 p.m.
Tues. 3/19 at Sam Houston Huntsville, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Fri.  3/22 at Texas” Austin, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Sat. 3/23 at Texas” Austin, Texas 2:30 p.m.
Sun. 3/24 at Texas” Austin, Texas 1:00 p.m.
Tues. 3/26 UTSA Waco, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Thurs. 3/28 Cincinnati” Waco, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Fri. 3/29 Cincinnati” Waco, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Sat. 3/30 Cincinnati” Waco, Texas 1:00 p.m.
Tues. 4/2 HCU Waco, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Fri. 4/5 Incarnate Word Waco, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Sat. 4/6 Incarnate Word Waco, Texas 2:00 p.m.
Sun. 4/7 Incarnate Word Waco, Texas 1:00 p.m.



Tues.
Thurs.
Fri.
Sat.
Tues.
Fri.
Sat.
Sun.
Tues.
Fri.
Sat.
Sun.
Tues.
Fri.
Sat.
Sun.
Tues.
Fri.
Sat.
Sun.
Tues.
Thurs.
Fri.
Sat.

4/9
4/11
4/12
4/13
4/16
4/19
4/20
4/21
4/23
4/26
4/27
4/28
4/30
5/3
5/4

5/5
5/7
5/10
5/11
5/12
5/14
5/16
5/17
5/18
5/21-25
5/31-6/2
6/7-10
6/14-24

at Dallas Baptist
at BYU"

at BYU’

at BYU"

at UT Arlington
Kansas®

Kansas®

Kansas®

Sam Houston

at West Virginia”
at West Virginia”
at West Virginia“
UT Arlington
TCU®

TCU®

TCU®

Tarleton

at Oklahoma”

at Oklahoma”

at Oklahoma”

at TCU

UCF*

UCF*

UCF*

Big 12 Championship'

NCAA Regionals®

NCAA Super Regionals®

Dallas, Texas
Provo, Utah
Provo, Utah
Provo, Utah
Arlington, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas

Morgantown, W.Va.
Morgantown, W.Va.
Morgantown, W.Va.

Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Norman, Okla.
Norman, Okla.
Norman, Okla.
Fort Worth, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Arlington, Texas
Campus Sites
Campus Sites

NCAA College World Series® Omaha, Neb.

All times central and subject to change | Home games in bold | *Big 12 Conference game

6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

#Shriners Children’s College Baseball Showdown (Arlington, Texas) | 'Big 12 Championship (Arlington, Texas)

SNCAA Championships (CWS hosted at Charles Schwab Field in Omaha, Neb.)

-- BaylorBears.com || On Social Media: @BaylorBaseball ||



