BASEBALL

2024 Schedule

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Time (CT)
Fri.	2/16	Nebraska [#]	Arlington, Texas	11:00 a.m.
Sat.	2/17	Oregon [#]	Arlington, Texas	11:00 a.m.
Sun.	2/18	Tennessee [#]	Arlington, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Tues.	2/20	Lamar	Waco, Texas	4:00 p.m.
Fri.	2/23	Indiana	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Sat.	2/24	Indiana	Waco, Texas	2:00 p.m.
Sun.	2/25	Indiana	Waco, Texas	1:00 p.m.
Wed.	2/28	Abilene Christian	Waco, Texas	4:00 p.m.
Fri.	3/1	Oral Roberts	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Sat.	3/2	Oral Roberts	Waco, Texas	2:00 p.m.
Sun.	3/3	Oral Roberts	Waco, Texas	1:00 p.m.
Tues.	3/5	Dallas Baptist	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Fri.	3/8	at Houston [*]	Houston, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Sat.	3/9	at Houston [*]	Houston, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Sun.	3/10	at Houston [*]	Houston, Texas	1:00 p.m.
Tues.	3/12	Stephen F. Austin	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Fri.	3/15	Texas Tech [*]	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Sat.	3/16	Texas Tech [*]	Waco, Texas	2:00 p.m.
Sun.	3/17	Texas Tech [*]	Waco, Texas	1:00 p.m.
Tues.	3/19	at Sam Houston	Huntsville, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Fri.	3/22	at Texas [*]	Austin, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Sat.	3/23	at Texas [*]	Austin, Texas	2:30 p.m.
Sun.	3/24	at Texas [*]	Austin, Texas	1:00 p.m.
Tues.	3/26	UTSA	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Thurs.	3/28	Cincinnati [*]	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Fri.	3/29	Cincinnati [*]	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Sat.	3/30	Cincinnati [*]	Waco, Texas	1:00 p.m.
Tues.	4/2	HCU	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Fri.	4/5	Incarnate Word	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Sat.	4/6	Incarnate Word	Waco, Texas	2:00 p.m.
Sun.	4/7	Incarnate Word	Waco, Texas	1:00 p.m.

Tues.	4/9	at Dallas Baptist	Dallas, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Thurs.	4/11	at BYU [*]	Provo, Utah	7:00 p.m.
Fri.	4/12	at BYU [*]	Provo, Utah	7:00 p.m.
Sat.	4/13	at BYU [*]	Provo, Utah	2:00 p.m.
Tues.	4/16	at UT Arlington	Arlington, Texas	6:00 p.m.
Fri.	4/19	Kansas [*]	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Sat.	4/20	Kansas [*]	Waco, Texas	2:00 p.m.
Sun.	4/21	Kansas [*]	Waco, Texas	1:00 p.m.
Tues.	4/23	Sam Houston	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Fri.	4/26	at West Virginia [*]	Morgantown, W.Va.	5:30 p.m.
Sat.	4/27	at West Virginia [*]	Morgantown, W.Va.	3:00 p.m.
Sun.	4/28	at West Virginia [*]	Morgantown, W.Va.	10:00 a.m.
Tues.	4/30	UT Arlington	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Fri.	5/3	TCU [*]	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Sat.	5/4	TCU [*]	Waco, Texas	2:00 p.m.
Sun.	5/5	TCU [*]	Waco, Texas	1:00 p.m.
Tues.	5/7	Tarleton	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Fri.	5/10	at Oklahoma [*]	Norman, Okla.	6:30 p.m.
Sat.	5/11	at Oklahoma [*]	Norman, Okla.	4:00 p.m.
Sun.	5/12	at Oklahoma [*]	Norman, Okla.	2:00 p.m.
Tues.	5/14	at TCU	Fort Worth, Texas	6:00 p.m.
Thurs.	5/16	UCF [*]	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Fri.	5/17	UCF [*]	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Sat.	5/18	UCF [*]	Waco, Texas	1:00 p.m.
	5/21-25	Big 12 Championship [!]	Arlington, Texas	TBD
	5/31-6/2	NCAA Regionals ^{\$}	Campus Sites	TBD
	-//-	0	•	
	6/7-10	NCAA Super Regionals ^{\$}	Campus Sites	TBD
		-	•	TBD TBD

All times central and subject to change | Home games in **bold** | *Big 12 Conference game #Shriners Children's College Baseball Showdown (Arlington, Texas) | 'Big 12 Championship (Arlington, Texas) \$NCAA Championships (CWS hosted at Charles Schwab Field in Omaha, Neb.)

-- BaylorBears.com || On Social Media: @BaylorBaseball ||